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Friday, 6th September, 2019 

Dear Parents/Carers 

Parent/Carer Information Sessions 

 

You are invited to an information session, held by your child’s teacher, to give you an 

opportunity to meet them, to see the classroom and to also find out key information 

related to events and procedures for your child, throughout the year. Each session will 

run from 3pm – 3.20pm but you will need to be in school from 2.55pm. 

 

The dates are as follows: 

 

Monday 9th September Y6P Miss Pool Triumphant Tigers 
Tuesday 10th September Y6B Miss Barnes Snow Leopards 
Wednesday11th September Y5H Mrs Hardman Red-headed Vultures 
Thursday 12th September Y5D Mrs Daley Curious Bactrian Camels 
Friday 13th September Y4L Mrs Lambert Tufted Tit-Mice 
Monday 16th September Y4V Miss Veldon Blissful Butterflies 
Tuesday 17th September Y3C Miss Child Artics Wolves 
Wednesday 18th September Y3L Miss Livesey Ruby-Throated 

Hummingbirds 
Thursday 19th September Y2C Mrs Collins Roadrunners 
Friday 20th September Y2S Mrs Sange Iguanas 
Tuesday 24th September Y1E Mrs Ellis Armadillos 
Wednesday 25th September Y1C Miss Cowell Degus 
Thursday 26th September RM Miss Mackenzie Happy Hippos 
Friday 27th September RK Mrs King Laughing Lions 

 

You will receive a text reminder on the day of the session. 

It is vital that you arrive in school by 2.55pm for the session. Late arrivals will miss key 

information. 

 

Thank you for your support,  

Mrs Sarah Bell 

Headteacher 
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